
Tudor Bridge Handicap Pairs League Q1 2025-26 -Apr 25 - Jun 25
* Only Top 8 scores count, dropped scores shown in Red

League Position
Pair 01/07/2025 08/07/2025 15/07/2025 22/07/2025 29/07/2025 05/08/2025 12/08/2025 19/08/2025 26/08/2025 02/09/2025 09/09/2025 16/09/2025 23/09/2025 Total

1 Keith Radmall & Gavin Bailey 14 11 22 5 11 16 79
2 Hillary Lewis & Dean French 21 20 10 22 73
3 Elaine Turner & Olive Heath 15 5 14 16 5 14 69
4 Elizabeth Jefferies & Pat Thirkettle 1 10 17 12 18 10 68
5 Tom Jago & Kathleen Read 3 8 19 18 8 8 64
6 Yvonne Hopton & Gill Welch 9 11 21 7 15 63
7 Nigel Mortimer & Lesley Mortimer 7 15 17 23 62
8 Jane Fitzhugh & Sue Fitzhugh 12 17 1 3 22 55
9 John Holt & John Court 13 8 10 1 21 53

10 Michelle Cook & Derek Trubody 12 15 13 6 46
11 Jane Eaton & Angela Holmes 20 20 5 45
12 Roger Barwell & Ron Watson 5 7 13 19 44
12 Barry Shephard & Gilly Weaver 7 24 13 44
12 Scott Forsyth & Lucy Davis 6 15 23 44
15 Allison Pearce & Diane Connors 4 6 4 16 7 37
16 Kate Cox & Sue Brown 1 17 18 36
17 Pauline Hart & George Whyte 9 14 2 8 33
17 John Bax & David Lester 11 4 9 9 33
17 David La Touche & Roger Dalby 16 17 33
20 Mark Rowley & Drew Lewis 12 10 7 2 31
21 Ted Cornelius & Maureen Gale 4 18 2 2 4 30
22 Karen Pawsey & Lesley Donnithorne 16 6 6 28
22 Mike Novels & Mike Aynsley 16 12 28
24 Mark Churchill & Paul Gunning 13 14 27
25 Karen Monaghan & Paul Gunning 2 24 26

Latest Result
12/08/2025
Rank Score Hcap Adjusted Pts

1 Karen Monaghan & Paul Gunning 64.47 0 64.47 24
2 Scott Forsyth & Lucy Davis 55.7 8 63.7 23
3 Hillary Lewis & Dean French 57.33 3 60.33 22
4 John Holt & John Court 61.7 -2 59.7 21
5 Christine May & Mark Churchill 60.61 -3 57.61 20
6 Douglas McLaren & Margaret Riley 49.19 8 57.19 19
7 Kate Cox & Sue Brown 52.1 5 57.1 18
8 David La Touche & Roger Dalby 50.42 6 56.42 17
9 Keith Radmall & Gavin Bailey 61.93 -6 55.93 16

10 Yvonne Hopton & Gill Welch 53.62 2 55.62 15
11 Elaine Turner & Olive Heath 51.06 4 55.06 14
12 Barry Shephard & Gilly Weaver 56.04 -1 55.04 13
13 Mary Pratt & Vivien Weatherley 42.82 12 54.82 12
14 Mark Griffiths & Ray Crispin 53.07 1 54.07 11
15 Elizabeth Jefferies & Pat Thirkettle 49.87 4 53.87 10
16 John Bax & David Lester 49.22 4 53.22 9
17 Tom Jago & Kathleen Read 43.9 9 52.9 8
18 Allison Pearce & Diane Connors 45.23 6 51.23 7
19 Michelle Cook & Derek Trubody 39.38 11 50.38 6
20 Jane Eaton & Angela Holmes 37.56 11 48.56 5
21 Ted Cornelius & Maureen Gale 44.51 3 47.51 4
22 Paul Summers & Christopher Holmes 47.33 0 47.33 3
23 Mark Rowley & Drew Lewis 36.74 10 46.74 2
24 Karen Pawsey & Nicola Harrison 36.21 7 43.21 1


